NVR / AHD Kayit Cihazlari

Uriin

HILOOK DVR-204G-K1 4 KANAL 1 HDD DVR KAYIT

g CIHAZI

HILOOK DVR-108G-K1 8 KANAL 1 HDD DVR KAYIT
CiHAZI

HILOOK DVR-104G-K1 4 KANAL 1 HDD DVR KAYIT
CIHAZI

DAHUA NVR5232-EI 32 KANAL 2HDD(20TB)
. NETWROK KAYIT CIHAZI (ACUPICK)

Marka

Hilook

Hilook

Hilook

Dahua

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

73,50 USD

78,75 USD

78,75 USD

802,20
usb



